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UNOLS AICC Meeting – December 10, 2001
San Francisco Marriott Hotel – San Francisco, CA

LAST FIRST UNIVERSITY Phone Fax Email
Anderson Bob University of Hawaii (808) 956­9729 (808) 956­6530 rma@soest.hawaii.edu
Betzer Peter University of South Florida (727) 553­3940 (727) 553­3968 pbetzer@marine.usf.edu
Bienhoff Paul Johns Hopkins University (443) 778­4323 (443) 778­6864 paul.bienhoff@jhuapl.edu
Chayes Dale Columbia University (845)365­8434 (845) 359­6940 dale@ldeo.columbia.edu
Clough Lisa East Carolina University (252) 328­1834 (252) 328­4178 cloughl@mail.ecu.edu
Coakley Bernard Tulane University (504) 862­3168 (504) 865­5199 bcoakle@tulane.edu
Cokelet E.D. NOAA/PMEL (206) 526­6820   bcokelet@tulane.edu
DeSilva Annette UNOLS Office­URI (401) 874­6827 (401) 874­6167 office@unols.org
Dieter Dolly National Science Foundation (703) 292­8581 (703) 292­3090 edieter@nsf.gov

Edmonds Henrietta The University of Texas at
Austin (361) 749­6772 (361) 749­6777 edmonds@utmsi.utexas.edu

Edwards Margo University of Hawaii at
Manoa (808) 956­5232 (808) 956­6530 margo@soest.hawaii.edu

Falkner Kelly Oregon State University (541) 737­3625 (541) 737­2064 kfalkner@coas.oregonstate.edu
Forcucci David U.S. Coast Guard (510) 437­3807 (510) 437­3055 dforcucci@d11.uscg.mil
Graatz Art U.S. Geological Survey     agraatz@usgs.gov

Highsmith Raymond West Coast Polar Regions
NURP Center (907) 474­7836 (907) 474­5804 highsmith@ims.alaska.edu

Kim Stacy Moss Landing Marine
Laboratories (831) 632­4429 (831) 632­4423 skim@mlml.calstate.edu

Knox Robert University of California at
San Diego (858) 534­4729 (858) 822­5811 rknox@ucsd.edu

Kurras Greg University of Hawaii (808) 956­3593   gkurras@soest.hawaii.edu
Lawver Lawrence University of Texas (512) 471­0433 (512) 471­8844 lawver@ig.utexas.edu
Macnab Rob Geological Survey of Canada     macnab@agc.bio.ns.ca
McGillivary Philip U.S. Coast Guard (510) 437­5355 (510) 437­3055 pmcgillivary@d11.uscg.mil
Michael Peter The University of Tulsa (918) 631­3017 (918) 631­2091 pjm@utulsa.edu
Mitsuzawa Kyohiko JAMSTEC – Seattle Office (206) 957­0543 (206) 957­0546 kyom@jamstecseattle.org
Muench Robin Office of Naval Research (703) 588­2902 (703) 696­3390 muenchr@onr.navy.mil
Parker Rob U.S. Coast Guard (510) 437­3851   rparker@d11.uscg.mil
Prince Mike UNOLS Office ­MLML (831) 632­4410 (831) 632­4413 office@unols.org
Pyle Tom National Science Foundation (703) 292­7424   tpyle@nsf.gov

Reynolds Jennifer University of Alaska
Fairbanks (907) 474­5871 (907) 474­5804 jreynolds@ims.uaf.edu

Risley James Naval Submarine Force (757) 836­1019 (757) 836­5374 risleyjf@hq.sublant.navy.mil
Ryan David US Coast Guard (510) 437­3810   dryan@d11.uscg.mil
Schwartz Daniel University of Washington (206) 543­5062 (206) 543­6073 schwartz@ocean.washington.edu

Simons Kyla Lamont­Doherty Earth
Observatory (845) 365­8660   ksimons@ldeo.columbia.edu

Snow Jonathan E. Max­Planck­Institut Fur
Chemie +49­6131­305­202 +49­6131­371­051 jesnow@mpch­mainz.mpg.de

Tinstman Lance U.S. Coast Guard (510) 437­3821 (510) 437­3055 Ltintsman@d11.uscg.mil
 


